18. "Schwarze Gold" 2023

Startliste 2. Durchgang, 14.00 Uhr

1A
18
1C
1D

2A
2B
2C
2D

3A
3B
3C
3D

4 A
4B
4 C
4D

5A
5B
5C
5D

6 A
6B
6C
6D

7A
78B
7C
7D

8 A
8B
8C
8D

9 A
98B
9cC
9D

Name

Kornely, Mia
Eussen Naomi
Lindner, Monika
Jacobs, Thea

bleibt frei.
Bengel, Hubert
Jacobs, Ton, R
Blumberg, Dieter

Lafleur, Ralf

Mertens, Hubert

van den Berg, Karsten
Emmerich, Jiirgen

Meyer, Leo

Hensels, Jan
Jespersen, Karl-Heinz
Pelsers, Leon

Sayin, Enise Sara
Wilde, Nele

Ozuzun, Feyza-Mina
Schmidko, Alexander

Wahl, David
Strauch, Andre
Mathieu, Patrick
Weber, Holger

Damen, Till
Thieme, Samuel
Kornely, Isabel
Ingenlath, Denise

Hartmann, Dana
Becker, Anna
Rasic, Sabine
Schiller, Volkmar

Echghi-Ghamsari, Mirko
Buhl, Udo

Heller, Horst

Meisen, Hans-Glinter

Stand; 28.08.2023, 18:40

Verein

BSG Aachen

Willem Tell Geverik
SSC 95/98 Solingen
Archery Service Center

BSC Imgenbroich
Archery Service Center
Heckenschitzen Lindlar

SSC 95/98 Solingen

BSG Aachen
Bogenschiitzen Schwerte
Artemis Bonn

SvR Herzogenrath
Willem Tell Geverik
KKB Kéln

Willem Tell Geverik

TV Remscheid
Wilhelm Tell Dusseldorf
TV Remscheid
Sportschiitzen Odendorf

V1R Fischelen

BSC Alsdorf

BSC Alsdorf

BSV Batavieren Aachen

BSV Batavieren Aachen
SFT 1926 St.Tonis
BSG Aachen

SFT 1926 St.Tonis

BSC Alsdorf

TV Remscheid
V1R Fischelen
SvR Herzograth

BSC Alsdorf

St. Donatus Brand
V{R Fischelen

BSC Alsdorf

Klasse

Compound Damen
Compound Damen
Compound Masters w.
Compound Seniorinnen

Compound Senioren
Compound Senioren
Compound Senioren

Compound Herren

Compound Masters
Compound Masters
Compound Masters

Compound Senioren
Compound Senioren
Compound Senioren
Compound Senioren

Recurve Schiiler A w.
Recurve Jugend
Recurve Schiiler A w.
Recurve Herren

Recurve Herren
Recurve Herren
Recurve Herren
Recurve Herren

Recurve Herren
Recurve Herren
Recurve Damen
Recurve Damen

Recurve Damen
Recurve Damen
Recurve Masters w.
Recurve Masters

Recurve Masters
Recurve Senioren
Recurve Senioren
Recurve Senioren



10 A Viskens, Marcel
10 B Legein, Erika

10 C von Heising, Ulrike

10D

11 A van den Berg, Gabriele
11 B Hildebrandt, Michael

11 C Borgmann Bernd
11D

12 A von Heising, Michael

12 B Hauck, Achim
12 C Murawsky, Lutz
12D

13 A Rapsch, Wolfgang
13 B Kroll, Jirgen

13 C Frits, Boskma
13D

18 Meter
14 A Damen, Anton
14 B Damen, Emil
14 C Wagner, Bjorn
14 D Meisen, Lilly

Stand; 28.08.2023, 18:40

Arabieren Essen
TV Eiche Bad Honnef
TV Eiche Bad Honnef

Bogenschiitzen Schwerte
TV Eiche Bad Honnef
TV Remscheid

TV Eiche Bad Honnef
TV Eiche Bad Honnef
TV Remscheid

TV Eiche Bad Honnef
TV Remscheid
Willem Tell Hoensbroek

BSV Batavieren Aachen
BSV Batavieren Aachen
BSV Batavieren Aachen
BSC Alsdorf

Recurve Senioren
Blankbogen Damen
Blankbogen Damen

Blankbogen Damen
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren

Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren

Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren
Langbogen

Schiiler B
Schiiler B
Schiiler B
Sonderklasse



